
Amount Awarded
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$350.00

$3,600.00
$2,444.76
$2,370.79
$8,765.55
$636.73
$138.06
$299.60
$900.90
$500.81

$2,187.24
$954.57
$600.00
$350.00
$862.50
$769.00

$1,971.00
$602.24

$10,772.65
$824.94
$726.00

$1,400.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,970.35
$6,921.29
$965.00
$965.00

$1,000.00
$965.00
$406.03

$2,500.00
$500.00

$5,371.03
$1,000.00
$400.00
$425.00

$1,000.00
$2,825.00

$36,620.52

Catherine Flores
Elsa Ortega

Elisa Machon
Dona Kondrath

Gail Denham

Liz Butler

Saint Felicitas
Saint Felicitas
Saint Felicitas

San Marino H.S

Saint Felicitas
Saint Felicitas
Saint Felicitas

Aida Chammas
Monica Virgen

Courtney Rushing

Learning to Code with LEGO Education

Middle School Mindfulness and Social Thinking

Boost'n it up in Room 18!
Robots! Robots! Robots!

Audio Video Innovation and Creation for Kids!
Fitness & Wellness

K.L Carver E.S
K.L Carver E.S
K.L Carver E.S

Second Grade Explores Stop Motion Storyboards!

Kevin Yamamoto
Jayne MacLellan

San Marino H.S Chris Horikawa Wireless Instrument Microphone Antenna Array
San Marino H.S Jeffrey Condie Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit

Wharton - Financial Literacy Honors

Faculty Name Project or Senior Faculty
Denise Wadsworth

Erin McGee
Macy Luk

Jason Powert

Saint Felicitas
Saint Felicitas
Saint Felicitas

K.L Carver E.S

Saint Felicitas
Saint Felicitas
Saint Felicitas
Saint Felicitas
Saint Felicitas

School Represented
Huntington M.S

K.L Carver E.S

Mini-Grants Awarded in 2019-20

Total Awarded to K.L. Carver Elementary School

Huntington M.S Total Awarded to Huntington Middle School

Total Awarded to Saint Felicitas and Perpetua

Blocks Rock! A STEM Challenge
Poetry Anthology

Let's Go Learn! Learning to Code with LEGO Education
Bricklab Stem Project
Coding with Robots

Ink-Credible Artwork

4th Grade and the Moon
1st Gr. authors "2.0"! - Reading, Writing, & STEM! 

Expanding our Musical Knowledge
Flexible Seating for the Primary Students

Bernadette Aceves
Monique Ceballos

Joseph Augustynski
Monque Medellin

Sphero SPRK+ Coding Robot

San Marino H.S Michelle Pauline Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space

Southwestern Michele Russo Science Department Garden

San Marino H.S Robbin McCulloch Titan Recording Studio
San Marino H.S Searafina Palazzolo Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities

SMUSD
Southwestern Robin Jarchow Robotics - First Tech Challenge

Total Awarded to San Marino Unified School District

San Marino H.S
SMUSD Yena Kim Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options

Total Awarded to San Marino High School

Augmented Reality Sandbox

Southwestern Total Awarded to Southwestern  Academy

Southwestern John Kohn Stop Motion Animation unsing 3D Printed Robots
Southwestern Lou Pulgencio You Speak My Language!

Valentine Total Awarded to Valentine

Total Awarded to San Marino Schools

Valentine Casey Anderson Increased Student Choice and Goal Setting 
Valentine Donna Cox Multimedia and Collaboration Table

Valentine Colleen Levy Writing for All
Valentine Krista Diaz Independent Literacy Centers

Southwestern Lauren Brunjes


