Mini-Grants Awarded in 2019-20			
School Represented	Faculty Name	Project or Senior Faculty	Amount Awarded
Huntington M.S	Denise Wadsworth	Middle School Mindfulness and Social Thinking	\$1,000.00
Huntington M.S Total Awarded to Huntington Middle School			\$1,000.00
K.L Carver E.S	Erin McGee	Boost'n it up in Room 18!	\$350.00
K.L Carver E.S	Macy Luk	Robots! Robots!	\$3,600.00
K.L Carver E.S	Jason Powert	Audio Video Innovation and Creation for Kids!	\$2,444.76
K.L Carver E.S	Gail Denham	Fitness & Wellness	\$2,370.79
K.L Carver E.S	Total	Awarded to K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$8,765.55
Saint Felicitas	Liz Butler	Second Grade Explores Stop Motion Storyboards!	\$636.73
Saint Felicitas	Bernadette Aceves	4th Grade and the Moon	\$138.06
Saint Felicitas	Monique Ceballos	1st Gr. authors "2.0"! - Reading, Writing, & STEM!	\$299.60
Saint Felicitas	Joseph Augustynski	Expanding our Musical Knowledge	\$900.90
Saint Felicitas	Monque Medellin	Flexible Seating for the Primary Students	\$500.81
Saint Felicitas	Kevin Yamamoto	Sphero SPRK+ Coding Robot	\$2,187.24
Saint Felicitas	Jayne MacLellan	Learning to Code with LEGO Education	\$954.57
Saint Felicitas	Catherine Flores	Blocks Rock! A STEM Challenge	\$600.00
Saint Felicitas	Elsa Ortega	Poetry Anthology	\$350.00
Saint Felicitas	Elisa Machon	Let's Go Learn! Learning to Code with LEGO Education	\$862.50
Saint Felicitas	Dona Kondrath	Bricklab Stem Project	\$769.00
Saint Felicitas	Aida Chammas	Coding with Robots	\$1,971.00
Saint Felicitas	Monica Virgen	Ink-Credible Artwork	\$602.24
Saint Felicitas	Tota	Awarded to Saint Felicitas and Perpetua	\$10,772.65
San Marino H.S	Courtney Rushing	Wharton - Financial Literacy Honors	\$824.94
San Marino H.S	Chuis Hauileanns		
ļ	Chris Horikawa	Wireless Instrument Microphone Antenna Array	\$726.00
San Marino H.S	Jeffrey Condie	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit	\$726.00 \$1,400.00
San Marino H.S San Marino H.S	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00
San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35
San Marino H.S San Marino H.S	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00
San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S SMUSD	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline To Yena Kim	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space tal Awarded to San Marino High School Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35 \$6,921.29 \$965.00
San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S SMUSD SMUSD	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline To Yena Kim	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space tal Awarded to San Marino High School Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options warded to San Marino Unified School District	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35 \$6,921.29 \$965.00 \$965.00
San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S SMUSD SMUSD Southwestern	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline To Yena Kim Total Av Robin Jarchow	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space tal Awarded to San Marino High School Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options warded to San Marino Unified School District Robotics - First Tech Challenge	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35 \$6,921.29 \$965.00 \$965.00 \$1,000.00
San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S SMUSD SMUSD Southwestern Southwestern	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline To Yena Kim Total Av Robin Jarchow John Kohn	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space tal Awarded to San Marino High School Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options warded to San Marino Unified School District Robotics - First Tech Challenge Stop Motion Animation unsing 3D Printed Robots	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35 \$6,921.29 \$965.00 \$965.00 \$1,000.00 \$965.00
San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S SMUSD SMUSD Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline To Yena Kim Total Av Robin Jarchow John Kohn Lou Pulgencio	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space tal Awarded to San Marino High School Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options warded to San Marino Unified School District Robotics - First Tech Challenge Stop Motion Animation unsing 3D Printed Robots You Speak My Language!	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35 \$6,921.29 \$965.00 \$1,000.00 \$965.00 \$406.03
San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S SMUSD SMUSD Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline To Yena Kim Total Av Robin Jarchow John Kohn Lou Pulgencio Lauren Brunjes	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space tal Awarded to San Marino High School Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options varded to San Marino Unified School District Robotics - First Tech Challenge Stop Motion Animation unsing 3D Printed Robots You Speak My Language! Augmented Reality Sandbox	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35 \$6,921.29 \$965.00 \$965.00 \$1,000.00 \$965.00 \$406.03 \$2,500.00
San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S SMUSD SMUSD Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline To Yena Kim Total Av Robin Jarchow John Kohn Lou Pulgencio Lauren Brunjes Michele Russo	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space tal Awarded to San Marino High School Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options varded to San Marino Unified School District Robotics - First Tech Challenge Stop Motion Animation unsing 3D Printed Robots You Speak My Language! Augmented Reality Sandbox Science Department Garden	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35 \$6,921.29 \$965.00 \$1,000.00 \$965.00 \$406.03 \$2,500.00
San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S SMUSD SMUSD Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline To Yena Kim Total Av Robin Jarchow John Kohn Lou Pulgencio Lauren Brunjes Michele Russo	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space tal Awarded to San Marino High School Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options warded to San Marino Unified School District Robotics - First Tech Challenge Stop Motion Animation unsing 3D Printed Robots You Speak My Language! Augmented Reality Sandbox Science Department Garden tal Awarded to Southwestern Academy	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35 \$6,921.29 \$965.00 \$1,000.00 \$965.00 \$406.03 \$2,500.00 \$500.00
San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S San Marino H.S SMUSD SMUSD Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Valentine	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline To Yena Kim Total Av Robin Jarchow John Kohn Lou Pulgencio Lauren Brunjes Michele Russo Tot Colleen Levy	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space tal Awarded to San Marino High School Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options warded to San Marino Unified School District Robotics - First Tech Challenge Stop Motion Animation unsing 3D Printed Robots You Speak My Language! Augmented Reality Sandbox Science Department Garden tal Awarded to Southwestern Academy Writing for All	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35 \$6,921.29 \$965.00 \$1,000.00 \$965.00 \$406.03 \$2,500.00 \$500.00 \$5,371.03 \$1,000.00
San Marino H.S SMUSD SMUSD Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Valentine Valentine	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline To Yena Kim Total Av Robin Jarchow John Kohn Lou Pulgencio Lauren Brunjes Michele Russo Tot Colleen Levy Krista Diaz	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space tal Awarded to San Marino High School Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options warded to San Marino Unified School District Robotics - First Tech Challenge Stop Motion Animation unsing 3D Printed Robots You Speak My Language! Augmented Reality Sandbox Science Department Garden tal Awarded to Southwestern Academy Writing for All Independent Literacy Centers	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35 \$6,921.29 \$965.00 \$965.00 \$1,000.00 \$965.00 \$406.03 \$2,500.00 \$500.00 \$5,371.03 \$1,000.00
San Marino H.S SMUSD SMUSD Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Valentine Valentine	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline To Yena Kim Total Av Robin Jarchow John Kohn Lou Pulgencio Lauren Brunjes Michele Russo Tot Colleen Levy Krista Diaz Casey Anderson	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space tal Awarded to San Marino High School Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options warded to San Marino Unified School District Robotics - First Tech Challenge Stop Motion Animation unsing 3D Printed Robots You Speak My Language! Augmented Reality Sandbox Science Department Garden tal Awarded to Southwestern Academy Writing for All Independent Literacy Centers Increased Student Choice and Goal Setting	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35 \$6,921.29 \$965.00 \$1,000.00 \$965.00 \$406.03 \$2,500.00 \$500.00 \$5,371.03 \$1,000.00 \$400.00 \$425.00
San Marino H.S SMUSD SMUSD Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Valentine Valentine Valentine	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline To Yena Kim Total Av Robin Jarchow John Kohn Lou Pulgencio Lauren Brunjes Michele Russo Tot Colleen Levy Krista Diaz	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space tal Awarded to San Marino High School Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options warded to San Marino Unified School District Robotics - First Tech Challenge Stop Motion Animation unsing 3D Printed Robots You Speak My Language! Augmented Reality Sandbox Science Department Garden tal Awarded to Southwestern Academy Writing for All Independent Literacy Centers Increased Student Choice and Goal Setting Multimedia and Collaboration Table	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35 \$6,921.29 \$965.00 \$1,000.00 \$965.00 \$406.03 \$2,500.00 \$500.00 \$5,371.03 \$1,000.00 \$425.00 \$1,000.00
San Marino H.S SMUSD SMUSD Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Valentine Valentine	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline To Yena Kim Total Av Robin Jarchow John Kohn Lou Pulgencio Lauren Brunjes Michele Russo Tot Colleen Levy Krista Diaz Casey Anderson	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space tal Awarded to San Marino High School Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options warded to San Marino Unified School District Robotics - First Tech Challenge Stop Motion Animation unsing 3D Printed Robots You Speak My Language! Augmented Reality Sandbox Science Department Garden tal Awarded to Southwestern Academy Writing for All Independent Literacy Centers Increased Student Choice and Goal Setting	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35 \$6,921.29 \$965.00 \$1,000.00 \$965.00 \$406.03 \$2,500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$400.00 \$400.00
San Marino H.S SMUSD SMUSD Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Southwestern Valentine Valentine Valentine	Jeffrey Condie Robbin McCulloch Searafina Palazzolo Michelle Pauline To Yena Kim Total Av Robin Jarchow John Kohn Lou Pulgencio Lauren Brunjes Michele Russo Tot Colleen Levy Krista Diaz Casey Anderson Donna Cox	Marine Biology Research & Aquarium Visit Titan Recording Studio Group by Group - Language and Speech Activities Drawing in 3 Dimensional Space tal Awarded to San Marino High School Rocking Chairs for Alrenative Seating Options warded to San Marino Unified School District Robotics - First Tech Challenge Stop Motion Animation unsing 3D Printed Robots You Speak My Language! Augmented Reality Sandbox Science Department Garden tal Awarded to Southwestern Academy Writing for All Independent Literacy Centers Increased Student Choice and Goal Setting Multimedia and Collaboration Table	\$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,970.35 \$6,921.29 \$965.00 \$1,000.00 \$965.00 \$406.03 \$2,500.00 \$500.00 \$5,371.03 \$1,000.00 \$425.00 \$1,000.00